
DATE & DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT

15-02-2025 (Saturday) 184 ENGLISH (LANG. & LIT.)

20-02-2025 (Thursday) 086 SCIENCE

25-02-2025 (Tuesday) 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE

28-02-2025 (Friday) 002 HINDI - A

10-03-2025 (Monday) 041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD

10-03-2025 (Monday) 241 MATHEMATICS BASIC

18-03-2025 (Tuesday) 165 COMPUTER APPLICATION

Principal

DATE SHEET FOR BOARD EXAMINATION-2025
CLASS - X

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT OF EXAMINATION :-  10:30 AM

CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIKHAR, GAYA
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi upto +2 level



DATE & DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT

17-02-2025 (Monday) 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

21-02-2025 (Friday) 042 PHYSICS

27-02-2025 (Thursday) 043 CHEMISTRY

08-03-2025  (Saturday) 041 MATHEMATICS

11-03-2025 (Tuesday) 301 ENGLISH CORE

25-03-2025 (Tuesday) 044 BIOLOGY

Principal

CLASS - XII (SCIENCE)

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT OF EXAMINATION :-  10:30 AM

DATE SHEET FOR BOARD EXAMINATION-2025

CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIKHAR, GAYA
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi upto +2 level



DATE & DAY SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT

17-02-2025 (Monday) 048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION

22-02-2025 (Saturday) 054 BUSINESS STUDIES

11-03-2025 (Tuesday) 301 ENGLISH CORE

19-03-2025 (Wednesday) 030 ECONOMICS

26-03-2025 (Wednesday) 055 ACCOUNTANCYY

Principal

DATE SHEET FOR BOARD EXAMINATION-2025

CLASS - XII (COMMERCE)

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT OF EXAMINATION :-  10:30 AM

CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL, SIKHAR, GAYA
Affiliated to C.B.S.E., Delhi upto +2 level


